
Group-based activities for participants 18+ 
Drop-off and pick-up from St Marys Community Services Hub or St Marys Train Station 

[ St Marys Community Services Hub Adventure Club PrograM ] 
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Start the conversation today and contact Michael Carroll on T 0422 009 366 E m.carroll@sunnyfield.org.au
St Marys Community Services Hub 369 Great Western Highway, St Marys
www.sunnyfield.org.au

Saturday 2 February 2019

Luna Park 9am - 3.30pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $55 ride pass
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 16 February 2019

Bowling & Pub lunch 9am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $13 (2 games)
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 9 March 2019

Ettalong Beach 8:30am - 3:30pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $0
Participants should bring swimwear, towel 
and sunblock 
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 16 March 2019

China Town & Paddy’s Markets 9am - 3pm
Travel Train – Opal card required 
Activity cost Opal for travel
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 30 March 2019

Movies at The Edge Cinema 9am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $25
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 13 April 2019

Easter Show 8am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $33 entry
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch 
and spending money

Saturday 27 April 2019

Featherdale Wildlife 9am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $27
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 11 May 2019

Hawkesbury Show 9am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $15 entry
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch 
and spending money

Saturday 25 May 2019

Blacktown Medieval Fayre 9am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $0
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 8 June 2019

EID (Islam) Event 9am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $0
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 22 June 2019

BBQ & Sports Day 10am - 2pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost to be confirmed
Participants can bring lunch or enjoy a 
BBQ lunch 
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Start the conversation today and contact Michael Carroll on T 0422 009 366 E m.carroll@sunnyfield.org.au
St Marys Community Services Hub 369 Great Western Highway, St Marys
www.sunnyfield.org.au

Saturday 6 July 2019

Scenic World  9am - 3.30pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $39 (Pass on all rides)
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 20 July 2019 

Museum of Fire & lunch 9.30am - 2.30pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $9
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 3 August 2019

Luna Park 9am - 3.30pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $55 ride pass
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 17 August 2019

Chinese Gardens 9am - 3pm
Travel Train (Opal Card required)
Activity cost $3
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 31 August 2019

Movies & Pub lunch 10am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $40

Saturday 14 September 2019

Sea Life Aquarium 9am - 3pm
Travel Train (Opal Card required)
Activity cost $35 entry
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 28 September 

Wildlife Sydney 9am - 3pm
Travel Train (Opal Card required)
Activity cost $35
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 12 October 2019

Leuralla Toy Museum 9am - 3pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $16
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 26 October 2019

Madame Tussauds 9am - 3pm
Travel Train (Opal Card required)
Activity cost $35
Participants can bring lunch or buy lunch

Saturday 9 November 2019

Shelley Beach 9am - 3.30pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $0
Participants should bring swimwear, towel 
and sunblock 

Saturday 23 November 2019

Kiama Blowhole 9am - 4pm
Travel Vehicle
Activity cost $0
Participants can bring lunch or  
buy Fish & Chips on beach
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